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Nowa
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klimatyzacja przed montazem

Medvilla Spanje | Tel: +31 970 102 070 40 |

1 sypialnia Mieszkanie
MEDVILLA Z balkonem in La
Manga Del Mar Menor

Ref: MVS-534

basen :
Ogrod :

Orientacja :

Perspektywa :

Parking :

wspolny

wspdlny
ogréd

Nie dotyczy

Widok na
morze

miejsce
parkingowe

aerotermalna pompa ciepta

E-mail: hola@medvillaspanje.com |

Obszar dom :
Obszar taras :
Lotnisko :
Plaza :
Miasto :

golf :

271.000€

47m?
4,3m?
136 km
20m
50m
27 km

szafy wnekowe

web: www.medvillaspanje.com



mailto:hola@medvillaspanje.com
http://www.medvillaspanje.com

